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Request Summary  

Submission No.
WC-2022-0295

Request No.
0001.0

Requested Date
5/23/2022

Due Date
6/12/2022

Issue
Other

Other

Requested From
MO PSC Staff (Other)
Carolyn Kerr
carolyn.kerr@psc.mo.gov

Requested By
I-70 Mobile City Park (Water)
Stephanie S. Bell
sbell@ellingerlaw.com

Brief Description
Data Request 1.1

Description
Please provide a list of any and all mobile home parks or recreational vehicle (RV) parks that are currently being regulated by the
Missouri Public Service Commission.

Request Security
Public (DR)

Response Date
6/10/2022

Response
Upon information and belief, the PSC regulates many utilities that have mobile home parks (MHPs) and RV parks within their service
areas. The Commission’s database does not have an identifier to show whether it is serving a MHP, or what portion of the customers are a
MHP, etc. Staff has knowledge of one system that serves only one MHP, 188 North Summit, LLC. Response provided by Carolyn Kerr
(carolyn.kerr@psc.mo.gov).

Objections

Response Security
Public (DR)

Rationale

No Attachments Found

Attachments 

https://efis.psc.mo.gov/Case/Display/16899
https://efis.psc.mo.gov/Company/Display/7416?isDetailId=true
mailto:carolyn.kerr@psc.mo.gov
https://efis.psc.mo.gov/Company/Display/7115?isDetailId=true
mailto:sbell@ellingerlaw.com

